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DRAFT ITINERARY

DAY DATE ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION

1 ################### Depart Brisbane - 
Singapore - Kolkata

Depart Brisbane at 09:10. Arrive Singapore at 15:10. Depart 
Singapore at 19:00. Arrive Kolkata at 20:45.

2 Thursday, 3 December 2015 Kolkata. Overnight train. Kolkata sightseeing. Overnight train.

3 Friday, 4 December 2015 NJP - Manebhanjan Arrive NJP. Transfer to Manebhanjan. Trek briefing.

4 Saturday, 5 December 2015 Singalila Trek Trek day 1

5 Sunday, 6 December 2015 Singalila Trek Trek day 2

6 Monday, 7 December 2015 Singalila Trek Trek day 3

7 Tuesday, 8 December 2015 Singalila Trek Trek day 4

8 ################### Singalila Trek Trek day 5

9 Thursday, 10 December 2015 Singalila Trek Trek day 6

10 Friday, 11 December 2015 Singalila Trek - Darjeeling Trek - Darjeeling

11 Saturday, 12 December 2015 Darjeeling Sightseeing in and around Darjeeling

12 Sunday, 13 December 2015 Darjeeling Sightseeing in and around Darjeeling

13 Monday, 14 December 2015 Darjeeling - project Darjeeling - project
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14 Tuesday, 15 December 2015 project Community project

15 ################### project Community project

16 Thursday, 17 December 2015 project Community project

17 Friday, 18 December 2015 Project - Bagdogra Finish project. Transfer to Bagdogra. Domestic flight to Delhi.

18 Saturday, 19 December 2015 Delhi Sightseeing in and around Delhi

19 Sunday, 20 December 2015 Agra Day trip to Agra. Delhi - Agra - Delhi

20 Monday, 21 December 2015 Depart Delhi Depart Delhi at 21:30.

21 Tuesday, 22 December 2015 Arrive Brisbane Arrive Singapore at 05:30. Depart Singapore at 09:35. Arrive 
Brisbane at 19:35


